@ Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Timetable

€ Katoomba v 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 @
€) The Arts Corner - 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 401 @
e The Gingerbread House 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:.02 3:02 4:02 0
o Katoomba RSL = 9:.02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 ﬂ
© Carrington Park - 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:.04 2:04 3:04 4:04 ©
{) Honeymoon Lookout - 9:.06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 ©)
€) Echo Point (The Three Sisters) - 910 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4110 @
() Scenic Skyway - 812 10012 11:12 1212 1112 212 312 412 ©
{) Katoomba Cascades - 9:13 10:13 11:13 12113 1:13 2113 313 413 Q)
() Katoomba Falls - 9:156 10:15 11:15 12115 1:15 215 3:15 4:15
(1) Scenic World - 917 1017 1147 1217 117 247 317 417
(£) Narrow Neck Lookout - 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 @
=) Devil's Hole - 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 423 (&
u“‘ Cahill's Lookout - 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 226 3:26 4:26 ()
{.) Escarpments Estate - 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 (&)
() Katoomba Falls Tourist Park - 2:31 10:31 11:31 1231 1:31 231 331 431 ,,
£ Blue Mountains Chocolate Co. - 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 ()
{{) La Maison Boutique Hotel 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 3:34 3:34 434 O
() Shelton-Lea Guesthouse - 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 O
¢ Hinkler Park/Lost Bear Gallery 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 €
€D Nolan Gallery - 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 €)
€2) Lyrebird Dell - 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 443 €2
@ Pool of Siloam = 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 @
¢7) Gordon Falls - 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 447 @
¢ Leuralla Toy & Railway Museum - 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 247 347 447 5
€D Leura Cascades - 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3148 448 D
¢Z) Bloome Park/Cottage on the Mall -  9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 249 349 4:49 (Y
¢) Leura Village 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 €2
¢2) NESUTO Leura Gardens Resort 8:40 4:58 %)
@) Fairmont Resort & Spa B:42 5:01 £
€&D) Gladstone Road 844 - - - - - - - 505 €)
%) Everglades House & Garden B:45 - - - - - - - 505 €&
€5 Leura Garage 8:50 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 5:10 €5
@ Leura Railway Station 850 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 354 5:10 @
@ Alexandra Hotel 8:51 954 10:564 11:54 12:54 1:04 254 354 HMN @
€D G'Day Motel/Alpine Motor Inn 8:53 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 5:13 €0
€Y Katoomba Railway Station 8:55 9:57 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 5:15 €Y

Buses depart once an hour. Stops 29 - 32 serviced by first & last bus only.




